
MARY HARE SCHOOL  
HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 2021 – 2022 

2021 
 

Staff Training Days Tuesday 31st August & Wednesday 1st September 
Autumn Term begins   Thursday 2nd September      
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Wednesday 1st September 
               
Autumn Term ends   Friday 15th October 
     Years 11 Sixth Form Information & Parents’ Consultation Day 
     School finishes at 11.00  
  
Winter Term begins   Monday 1st November    
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 31st October 
         
Winter Term ends   Friday 17th December 
     Years 7, 8 & 12 Parents’ Consultation Day 
     School finishes at 11.00 
           
      
2022 
  
Spring Term begins Tuesday 4th January     

Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 
     Year 10 & 13 Parents’ Consultation Afternoon 
     Staff Training Day Tuesday 4 January 
            
1st Spring Half Term ends  Friday 18th February  
     Year 9 Parents’ Consultation Day 
     School finishes at 11.00  
 
2nd Spring Half Term begins Monday 28th February      
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 27th February 
 
2nd Spring Half Term ends  Friday 8th April 
     School finishes at 15.30 
 
1st Summer Half Term begins Monday 25th April  
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 24th April 
         
1st Summer Half Term ends  Friday 27th May     
with Sports Day   Pupils leave after 15.30 
     
2nd Summer Half Term begins Monday 6th June       
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 5th June  
            
Academic Year ends -  Friday 8th July     
     Pupils leave after 15.00 
 
PLEASE NOTE: 

▪ The School’s Open Day will be held on May Day – Monday 2rd May 2022 – and this is a normal 
school day.  Attendance is compulsory 
 

➢ Staff Training – equivalent of 2 further days to be arranged as twilight training.  Staff will be notified 
as to dates of twilight sessions. 
 


